Bring Back British Rail
Year 04 Accounts
6 April 2013 - 5 April 2014

Year 03 Balance

Income

Interest

Merchandise Sales
Membership

Donations

Bank Error (repayment)
Total

Expenditure

PayPal Fees
Postage

Stickers

T-shirts

Badges

Rail Card Wallets
Stationery

Website Costs
Facebook / Marketing
Travel Expenses
Staff Costs

Phone Bill

Power For The People
Total

Year 04 Balance

£7,051.40

£4.38
£2,917.00
£230.00
£1,920.02
£95.00
£5,166.40

£219.76
£594.70
£328.77
£323.75
£336.00
£372.00
£66.10
£3,070.43
£737.86
£280.55
£260.00
£114.05
£1,200.00
£7,903.97

£4,313.83



