## Bring Back British Rail Year 04 Accounts 6 April 2013 - 5 April 2014

Year 03 Balance	£7,051.40
Income	
Income	04.00
Interest Merchandise Sales	£4.38
	£2,917.00
Membership Donations	£230.00
	£1,920.02 £95.00
Bank Error (repayment) Total	£5,166.40
Total	25,100.40
Expenditure	
PayPal Fees	£219.76
Postage	£594.70
Stickers	£328.77
T-shirts	£323.75
Badges	£336.00
Rail Card Wallets	£372.00
Stationery	£66.10
Website Costs	£3,070.43
Facebook / Marketing	£737.86
Travel Expenses	£280.55
Staff Costs	£260.00
Phone Bill	£114.05
Power For The People	£1,200.00
Total	£7,903.97
Year 04 Balance	£4,313.83